Current @

GEM150048TAC5-5-48T

Magnetic Metal Halide Ballasts

SKU # 86693

SPECIFICATIONS

GENERAL
Technology Type

Voltage

Lamp Count

Ballast Factor
Safety Certifications

Warranty

DIMENSIONS
Length

Weight

PACKAGING INFO
Standard Pack Quantity

UpPC

Traditional
480
1

1.0

5 year limited warranty

7.75 in

31.7 b

1

043168866934
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